
Election Name Academic Unit College Email Telephone numb Term Term ends
Ex ---officio Rita Reaves Academic Affairs reavesr@ecu.edu 1 10/2014
Ex ---officio Annette Greer Health Sciences BSOM greera@ecu.edu 744--- 1 10/2014
Ex ---officio Andrew Morehead Faculty Senate HCAS moreheada@ecu.ed 328---9798 1 10/2015
Ex ---officio Mark Sprague Chair of the Faculty HCAS spraguem@ecu.ed 328---1862 1 10/2015
Ex ---officio Jim Decker Chair Graduate Curriculum CAHS deckerj@ecu.edu 328---0001 1 10/2014

Faculty Charles  Coddington Tech Systems TECS coddingtonc@ecu.e 328---9652 3 10/2014
Faculty Carmen  Russoniello Rec & Leisure Studies HHP russonielloc@ecu.e 328---0024 3 10/2014
Faculty Anoush Terjanian History HCAS terjaniana@ecu.edu 328---6903 3 10/2015
Faculty Cheryl  McFadden Higher Adult and Counselor COE mcfaddench@ecu. 328---6179 3 10/2013

College Rep Brett  Keiper Biochemistry BSOM keiperb@ecu.edu 744---2656 2 10/2013
College Rep Richard Franklin Microbiology BSOM franklinr@ecu.edu 744---2705 3 10/2015
College Rep Xiaoming Zeng Hlth Service Info CAHS zengx@ecu.edu 744---6176 3 10/2015
College Rep Kathleen  Cox Commun Sci & Dis CAHS coxka@ecu.edu 744---6085 3 10/2014
College Rep Cynthia  Bickley- Art CFAC bickleygreenc@ecu 367---1337 3 10/2014
College Rep Michael Wheeler Nutrition Science CHE wheelerm@ecu.edu 328---2371 3 10/2014
College Rep John  Reisch Accounting COB reischj@ecu.edu 737---1051 3 10/2014
College Rep Paul Schwager Business COB schwagerp@ecu.ed 328---6966 1 10/2015
College Rep John Harer Lib Sci COE harerj@ecu.edu 328---4389 3 10/2014
College Rep Ron Preston Math & Sci & Instr Tech Ed COE prestonr@ecu.edu 328---9370 1 10/2015
College Rep Terry  Atkinson Curriculum & Instruct COE atkinsont@ecu.edu 328---2889 1 10/2015
College Rep Vivian Mott Couns & Adult Ed COE mottv@ecu.edu 328---6177 2 10/2013
College Rep Jana Pressler Nursing CON presslerj@ecu.edu 744---6473 2 10/2013
College Rep Bob Thompson Political Science (at---large) HCAS thompsonro@ecu.e 328---5686 2 10/2013
College Rep Heather Ries Mathmatics (at---large) HCAS riesh@ecu.edu 328---6552 3 10/2014
College Rep Michelle Eble English (humanities) HCAS stamantk@ecu.edu 328---6412 3 10/2015
College Rep Paul Gares Geography (social sci) HCAS garesp@ecu.edu 328---6084 3 10/2015
College Rep Terry West Biology (nat sci & math) HCAS westt@ecu.edu 328---6306 2 10/2013
College Rep Tom Skalko Rec & Leisure Studies HHP skalkot@ecul.edu 328---0018 3 10/2014
College Rep Erol Ozan Tech Systems TECS ozang@ecu.edu 328---9667 2 10/2013

At---large Angela Lamson Child Dev and Family CHE Lamsona@ecu.edu 737---2042 3 10/2014
At---large Hans Vogelsong Rec & Leisure Studies HHP vogelsongh@ecu.e 328---9373 3 10/2015
At---large Marie Pokorny Nursing CON pokornym@ecu.ed 744---6435 3 10/2013

Alternate Carol Brown Math & Sci & Instr Tech COE browncar@ecu.edu 328---1624 3 10/2015
Taylor Mattox Health Sciences BSOM
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